

Pinehurst Parks and Recreation Department

Protest Application for Adult Sports

The following application must be utilized and completed entirely in preparing your protest. If the form in not entirely and properly completed, the protest will not be considered. Protests concerning an official's judgment will not be considered.

The application must be submitted to the Pinehurst Parks and Recreation Department by 5:00 p.m. of the next work day. In the case, where games the next working day will be impacted, the protest form along with payment needs to be turned in by 12pm the day after the game in protest. The office is located at the Pinehurst Village Hall, 395 Magnolia Road, Pinehurst, NC, 28374. A \$25.00 protest fee (made payable to the Pinehurst Parks and Recreation Department) must be submitted along with the application. If both the application and fee are not received by the deadline, the protest will not be considered. Your fee will be returned if the protest is upheld.

Date:	Time:
Sport:	League:
Teams:	Vs
Name of Official (s):	
Name of Field/Gym/Rink Supervisor	:
COMPLETE description of incident of OFFICIAL'S JUDGEMENT WILL I	noting <u>RULE VIOLATED</u> . PROTESTS REGARDING AN NOT BE CONSIDERED.
Signature of Team Captain COACHES DO	Team Name O NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

Protest Application Response Form

In reference to your protest of (date)		between (teams)		
Vs, it is	the decision of t	he Protest Committee to	UPHOLD	DENY
your protest, in view of the rule(s)		on page		_ of the
Your \$25.00 Protest Fee will be	RETURNED	RETAINED		
Director, Pinehurst Parks and Recreation		Athletic Coordinator, Pinehu	rst Parks and R	_ Recreation
Date	<u> </u>			